Timetable – Yr 10 Mock 2024
	
	
	Morning Session
	
	
	
	Afternoon Session
	
	

	
	Subject
	Time
	Cand

Nos
	Venue
	Invig
	Start
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	Time
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	Invig
	Start
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12th June
	Combined Science Biology F/H

Biology F/H
	1 hr 15

1 hr 45
	
	B5.5
B12

Hall

Gym
	
	09:00-10:15

09:00-10:45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 13th June
	French reading/Listening


	1 hr 40
	
	Hall
	
	09:00-10:40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 14th June
	PE Practical
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE Practical
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	Afternoon Session
	
	

	
	Subject
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	Mon 17th June
	English Language P1
	1 hr 45
	
	Hall Gym B5.5

B12
	
	09:00-10:45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tues 18th June
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	French Writing
	1 hr
	
	Hall
	
	13:40-14:40
	

	Wed 19th June
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Maths P1 (Non Calc)
	1 hr 30
	
	Hall/Gym

B12
	
	13:40-15:10
	

	Thurs 20th June
	Business
	1 hr 30
	
	Hall
	
	09:00-10:30
	
	PE P2

Creative I Media
	1 hr 15

1 hr 30
	
	Hall/B5.5B12
Hall
	
	13:40-14:55

13:40-15:10
	

	Fri 21st June
	English Literature
	2 hrs 15
	
	Hall Gym B5.5

B12
	
	09:00-11:15
	
	History
	1 hr 20
	
	Hall/B5.5B12


	
	13:40-15:00
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	Mon 24th June
	Combined Science Chemistry F/H

Chemistry F/H
	1 hr 15

1 hr 45
	
	Hall Gym B5.5

B12
	
	09:00-10:15

09:00-10:45
	
	Maths P2 (Calc)
	1 hr 30
	
	Hall/Gym
B12
	
	13:40-15:10
	

	Tues 25th June
	Food & Nutrition
History
	1 hr 45
55 mins
	
	Hall/ B5.5
Hall/ B5.5/ B12
	
	09:00-10:45
11:45-12:40
	
	Drama
Health & Fitness
	1 hr 30
1 hr 30
	
	Hall/B5.5
Hall/B5.5
	
	13:40-15:10
13:40-15:10
	

	Wed 26th June
	Combined Science Physics F/H

Physics F/H
	1 hr 15

1 hr 45
	
	Hall Gym B5.5

B12
	
	09:00-10:15

09:00-10:45
	
	Health & Social Care

Music
	1 hr 30

1 hr 15
	
	Hall/B5.5
Gym
	
	13:40-15:10

13:40-14:55
	

	Thurs 27th June
	Geography 
	1 hr 30
	
	Hall
	
	09:00-10:30
	
	Maths P3 (Calc)
	1 hr 30
	
	Hall/Gym
B12
	
	13:40-15:10
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	Mon 1st July
	Art

Food practical Group 1
	2 hrs
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00

09:00-11:00
	
	Art
	
	
	
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Tues 2nd July
	Food practical Group 2
	2 hrs
	
	
	
	09:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 3rd July
	Food Practical Group 3
	2 hrs
	
	
	
	09:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 4th July
	Food practical Group 4
	2 hrs
	
	
	
	09:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 5th July
	Art

Food practical Group 5
	2 hrs
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00

09:00-11:00
	
	Art
	
	
	
	
	13:40-15:20
	


